
PAGE 1 OF 2

Date: 25.04.2025

Exam Date Session Course Sem Subject Name
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR
17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning Diploma in Computer 

Applications (DCA)

2 English and Communication Skills -II DENG-1201 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning Diploma in Computer 

Applications (DCA)

2 Operating System DCAA-1203 DCAA-1203 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning Diploma in Computer 

Applications (DCA)

2 Data Communication & Computer 

Networks

DCAA-1201 DCAA-1201 REG / RP

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning Diploma in Computer 

Applications (DCA)

2 Database Management System DCAA-1202 DCAA-1202 REG / RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

2 Drug Abuse, Road Safety and Traffic 

Rules

BEDU-1224 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

2 Computer Organization and 

Architecture

BCAA-1203 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

2 OOP using C++ BCAA-1206 REG / RP

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

2 Digital Electronics BCAA-1202 REG / RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

2 Energy Management BELE-1001 RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

2 Basics of Soft Skills BENG-1206 RP

27-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

2 Mathematical Foundation of Computer 

Science 

BCAA1205 RP

29-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

2 Data Structure using C BCAA1201 RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Animation and Game 

Design

2 Drug Abuse, Road Safety and Traffic 

Rules

BEDU-1224 REG / RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. Animation and Game 

Design

2 Basics of Soft Skills BENG-1206 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Animation and Game 

Design

2 Principles of Animation BANM-1201 REG / RP

16-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

4 Computer Network BCAA-2405 REG / RP

19-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

4 Software Engineering BCAA-2404 REG / RP

21-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

4 RDBMS BCAA-2401 REG / RP

23-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

4 Programming in JAVA BCAA-2402 REG / RP

26-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) /

BCA-MCA (Integrated) /

B.Sc. (CS) /

B.Sc. (IT)

4 Microprocessor & Micro-controller BCA-2404/

MCAI-2404/

BSC-2404/ 

BSIT-2404

RP

28-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) /

BCA-MCA (Integrated) /

B.Sc. (CS) /

B.Sc. (IT)

4 RDBMS BCA-2402/

MCAI-2402/

BSC-2402/ 

BSIT-2402

RP

30-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) /

BCA-MCA (Integrated) /

B.Sc. (CS) /

B.Sc. (IT)

4 Data Communication and Network BCA-2401/

MCAI-2401/

BSC-2401/ 

BSIT-2401

RP

03-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

4 Information System BCAA-2403 RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Evening BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

6 Cloud Computing BCAA-3601 REG / RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Evening BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

6 R Programming BCAA-3602 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Evening BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

6 System Software BCAA-3603 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Evening BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

6 Internet of Things BCAA-3604 REG / RP
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24-05-2025 ( Sat) Evening BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

6 Handling Operating System BCA-3603 RP

27-05-2025 ( Tue) Evening BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

6 Advanced Java BCA-3601 RP

29-05-2025 ( Thu) Evening BCA / BCA (HONS) / B.Sc. (CS) / 

B.Sc. (IT) 

6 Principles of Management BCA-3604 RP

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning BCA-MCA (Integrated) 8 Professional Communication MENG-1201 REG / RP

27-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning BCA-MCA (Integrated) 8 OOP using JAVA MCAI-4801 REG / RP

29-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning BCA-MCA (Integrated) 8 Advance RDBMS MCAI-4802 REG / RP

02-06-2025 ( Mon) Morning BCA-MCA (Integrated) 8 Advanced Computer Architecture MCAI-4803 REG / RP

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning MCA 2 Professional Communication MENG-1200 REG / RP

27-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning MCA 2 OOP using JAVA MCAA-1201 REG / RP

29-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning MCA 2 Advance RDBMS MCAA-1202 REG / RP

02-06-2025 ( Mon) Morning MCA 2 Advanced Computer Architecture MCAA-1203 REG / RP

27-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning MCA 2 OOPS using C++ MCA-1201 RP

04-06-2025 ( Wed) Morning MCA 2 Advanced Data Structure MCA-1203 RP

16-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning MCA 4 Mobile Applications Development MCAA-2406 REG / RP

19-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning MCA 4 Cloud Computing MCAA-2403 REG / RP

21-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning MCA 4 Data Analytics (Elective-I) MCAA-2405 REG / RP

23-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning MCA / M.Sc. (IT) 4 Advanced Java MCA/MSC(IT)2

403

RP

26-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning MCA / M.Sc. (IT) 4 Python MCA/MSC(IT)2

404

RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning PGDCA 2 Web Designing GCAA-1204 REG / RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning PGDCA 2 Operating System GCAA-1205 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning PGDCA 2 Data Communication & Computer 

Networks

GCAA-1201 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning PGDCA 2 Digital Electronics GCAA-1202 REG / RP

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning PGDCA 2 Database Management System GCAA-1203 REG / RP

03-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning BCA / BCA (Hons) /

 B.Sc. (CS) / B.Sc. (IT)

1 Environmental Science and Energy 

Management

BEVS-1002 RP

05-06-2025 ( Thu) Morning BCA / BCA (Hons) /

 B.Sc. (CS) / B.Sc. (IT)

1 Communicative English BENG-1101 RP

06-06-2025 ( Fri) Morning BCA / BCA (Hons) /

 B.Sc. (CS) / B.Sc. (IT)

1 Fundamental of IT BCAA-1101 RP

09-06-2025 ( Mon) Morning BCA / BCA (Hons) /

 B.Sc. (CS) / B.Sc. (IT)

1 C Programming BCAA1102 RP

10-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning BCA / BCA (Hons) /

 B.Sc. (CS) / B.Sc. (IT)

1 Foundation in Mathematics BMAT-1108 RP

09-06-2025 ( Mon) Morning MCA / 

M.Sc. (CS) / M.Sc. (IT)

1 Discrete Mathematics MMAT-1107 RP


